 Series 51    Solenoid Valve
Style Nema Port Connection Voltage Coil Rating Coil Connection
1 2 3 4 5 7 8
How to Order Part Numbering System
Doc # 51031915
Series 51
1 Style
51 3001
5 Voltages
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
12VDC
24VDC
24vac
36vac
120vac
220vac
380vac
2 Nema Rating
4 Nema 4, 4X
4 Connections
P Pipe In
6 Coil Rating
9
8
7
Standard
Class F
Class H
7 Coil Connecting
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Cable Clamp
Cable Clamp w/ light
1/2” Conduit
1/2” Conduit w/ light
Potted Cable
Potted Cable w/ light
Potted Coil N-7
3 Port
5
6
7
8
1/8 x 1/8
1/4 x 1/4
1/4 x 1/8
1/8 x 1/4
Part Number Voltage Supply Port-P Outlet Port-A
51-3001-45P59A
110 VAC
1/8” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
51-3001-46P59A 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT
51-3001-47P59A 1/4” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
51-3001-48P59A 1/8” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT
51-3001-45P69A
220 VAC
1/8” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
51-3001-46P69A 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT
51-3001-47P69A 1/4” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
51-3001-48P69A 1/8” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT
51-3001-45P29A 1/8” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
24 VDC 51-3001-46P29A 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT
51-3001-47P29A 1/4” Female NPT 1/8” Male NPT
51-3001-48P29A 1/8” Female NPT 1/4” Male NPT